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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Assay(Titration by AgNO3)
Appearance(A592276)
X-Ray Diffraction

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-06-05 11:30:33

2029-06-04 11:30:33
Ammonium iodide
12027-06-4

296%

E2526196

A592276

1

247184

Protected from light

Limit Values

96-102.5 (%)

White or light yellow crystal or powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

97.18%

White or light yellow crystal or powder
Conforms to Structure
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